
LOT 228
NORTH HAMPTON PHASE 1 PB 6/215

DECK SAXON/PATEFIELD IAIN
86030 ALBERMARLE COURT
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

12-2N-27-1460-0228-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04

4043.00

03/29/2023 NW

01/06/2023 NWA 0.00 127,500 0 0 127,500

STANDARD
4

385,930
21,050

127,500
534,480
219,178
315,302

HX HB 50,722
264,580
534,480

0

517,195

2779/1603 4/08/2025 WD Q I 01 635,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MASON LIVING TRUST

DECK SAXON

1725/1640 1/17/2011 WD U I 30 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MASON DONALD R & JACQ

MASON DONALD R & JA
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B0310872 NEW CONSTR 210,015 01/01/2003

2004HX Base Yr

86030 ALBERMARLE CT, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 60
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 04 Quality Level 04

0900 01 2,789 117.1296 154.61 431,207 2003 2003 0 0 0 10.50 89.50

1 SNGL FAM – 100% - 2004 Heated Area: 2409

BAS 2,409 100 2003 2,409 333,347

FGR 483 55 2003 266 36,808

FOP 50 30 2003 15 2,076

FOP 331 30 2003 99 13,699

3,273 2,789 385,930

FOP=[YR=2003]  W15  U6 L6  N6 W7 BAS=[YR=2003]  N2 W18 S2 W12
S51 FGR=[YR=2003]  S23 E21 N23 W21 $ E21 N2 E10 FOP=[YR=2003]
S3 E10 N4 W2 N2 W6 S3 W2 $ E2 N3 E6 S2 E7 S7 E3 S1 E6 N1 E3
N33 W21 N5  U3 L3  W4 N14 $ S14 E4  D3 R3  S5 E21 N10 $.
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1 0500 FP-PRE FAB 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,500.00 3,500.00 100 2003 2003 3 86 3,010

2 0812 CONCRETE C 0 100 0 0 1,204.00 SF 4.00 4.00 100 2003 2003 3 82 3,949

3 0861 POOL GUNIT 0 100 0 0 340.00 SF 85.00 85.00 100 2003 2003 3 29 8,381

4 0877 JACUZZI 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,000.00 1,000.00 100 2003 2003 3 20 200

5 0911 SCRN RM A 0 100 0 0 755.00 SF 17.50 17.50 100 2003 2003 3 20 2,643

6 0871 POOL HTR R 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2003 2003 3 20 400

7 0845 KOOL DECK 0 100 0 0 415.00 SF 7.25 7.25 100 2003 2003 3 82 2,467

21,050

1 000135 C RES NATURAL 100 PUD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 127,500.00 127,500.00 127,500


